
General Fee Schedule 
(Fees do not reflect filing fees, state or federal) 

 

Incorporation           $750.00 

Form 1023EZ, Application for Recognition of Exemption $425.00 

Form 1023, Application for Recognition of Exemption   $750.00  

Application for Group Exemption Number   $2,000.00(+$100 per subordinate org) 

Reinstatement after Exemption Revoked(Federal)  $750 Form 1023 

Application for Reinstatement (State level)   $300.00 

Articles of Dissolution/Termination       $200-400.00(varies state to state)  

Filing Articles of Inc. already completed        $100.00  

Reviewing Articles of Inc. & Bylaws for the purpose  

of determining if meet state and federal standards       $250.00 minimum each document/varies 

Notify IRS of Name change          $250.00 

Notify IRS of Address change        $200.00 

Notify IRS of Change in operations        $200.00 per hour 

Requesting New Determination Letter from IRS  $150.00 

Change of Registered Agent         $100.00 

Amended Articles of Incorporation        $375.00 

Restated Articles of Incorporation       $400.00   

Draft New Bylaws      $400.00 

Amend Bylaws         $400.00 

Certificate of Authority          $300.00 

Assumed Name          $200.00 

Certificate of Merger      $400.00 

Requesting Hotel Tax exemption        $100.00 } 

Requesting Franchise, Sales & Use Tax Exemption        $100.00 }If requested simultaneously, fee = $150.00 

Filing Franchise Tax Reports(Texas only)       $75.00 per report   

State reports       $75.00 minimum per report 

Misc. IRS forms      $75.00 minimum per form 

Charitable Registration(in your state)    $200.00 minimum 

Extra Copies of documents          $.50 per page 

Retainer service      $25.00 per month 

California Franchise Exemption    $400.00 

 

 

The above fees, with the exception of paperwork filed directly with the Internal Revenue Service, are 

discounted by 15% for those who are a members of our Retainer Service.   

 

This is a fee schedule specific to the State of Texas, unless another state is noted.  Fees vary from state 

to state.   Fees are subject to change without notice. 

 
BAUMER-USTICA & ASSOCIATES  P.O. Box 2026  Frisco, Texas 75034  (972) 335-7363 


